COUPLINGS
Flexible Couplings and Hub-shaft Connections
'09.06-0-SO-COUP2(e)-001A
C
O
U
P
L

Parallel offset
[mm]
Angular
misalignment
[ ˚ ]
Axial displacement
[mm]
ALS-014-R 2 4 0.10 1 0 to + 0.6 34100 21 380 1.91 x 10–7 0.007 – –
ALS-020-R 5 10 0.10 1 0 to + 0.8 23800 43 400 1.08 x 10–6 0.018 – –
ALS-030-R 12.5 25 0.10 1 0 to + 1.0 15900 136 650 6.25 x 10–6 0.047 – –
ALS-040-R 17 34 0.10 1 0 to + 1.2 11900 1550 1700 3.87 x 10–5 0.15 – –
ALS-055-R 60 120 0.10 1 0 to + 1.4 8700 2000 1350 1.66 x 10–4 0.35 – –
ALS-065-R 160 320 0.10 1 0 to + 1.5 7400 3100 1400 3.57 x 10–4 0.51 – –
ALS-080-R 325 650 0.10 1 0 to + 1.8 6000 6000 1710 1.06 x 10–3 1.01 – –
ALS-095-R 450 900 0.10 1 –0.5 to + 2.0 5000 10000 4200 2.24 x 10–3 1.50 – –
ALS-105-R 525 1050 0.15 1 –0.9 to + 2.0 4500 12000 5000 3.72 x 10–3 2.05 – –
L2E
L
L1
S

d
1
d
1
øDd
2
øDd
2
¢ALS-055 to 105¢ALS-014 to 030 ¢ALS-040
¢ Dimensions
* Pilot bore indicates center processing.
Model
d1·d2
D L L1·L2 E S C CAD
file No.Pilot bore Min. Max.
ALS-014-R 3 3 6.5 14 22 7 8 1 3.5 ALS-HH1
ALS-020-R 4 4 9.6 20 30 10 10 1 5 ALS-HH2
ALS-030-R 5 6 14 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 ALS-HH3
ALS-040-R 5 8 22 40 66 25 16 2 12.5 ALS-HH4
ALS-055-R 5 10 28 55 78 30 18 2 15 ALS-HH5
ALS-065-R 5 14 38 65 90 35 20 2.5 17.5 ALS-HH6
ALS-080-R 10 19 45 80 114 45 24 3 22.5 ALS-HH7
ALS-095-R 8 19 55 95 126 50 26 3 25 –
ALS-105-R 10 19 60 105 140 56 28 3.5 28 –
Unit [mm]
C A D C A D
76

S S
d
1
d
1
øDd
2
øDd
2
¢ALS-055 to 105¢ALS-014 to 030 ¢ALS-040
* Pilot bore indicates center processing.
Model
d1·d2
D L L1·L2 E S C CAD
file No.Pilot bore Min. Max.
ALS-014-Y 3 3 6.5 14 22 7 8 1 3.5 ALS-HH1
ALS-020-Y 4 4 9.6 20 30 10 10 1 5 ALS-HH2
ALS-030-Y 5 6 14 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 ALS-HH3
ALS-040-Y 5 8 22 40 66 25 16 2 12.5 ALS-HH4
ALS-055-Y 5 10 28 55 78 30 18 2 15 ALS-HH5
ALS-065-Y 5 14 38 65 90 35 20 2.5 17.5 ALS-HH6
ALS-080-Y 10 19 45 80 114 45 24 3 22.5 ALS-HH7
ALS-095-Y 8 19 55 95 126 50 26 3 25 –
ALS-105-Y 10 19 60 105 140 56 28 3.5 28 –
Unit [mm]
¢ Dimensions
¢ Specification
* The spring constant values are measured at 20°C.

Max.
[N·m]
Parallel offset
[mm]
Angular
misalignment
[ ˚ ]
Axial displacement
[mm]
ALS-030-B 12.5 25 0.17 1 –0.2 to + 1.0 15900 90 460 6.25 x 10–6 0.047 – –
ALS-040-B 17 34 0.20 1 –0.5 to + 1.0 11900 400 640 3.87 x 10–5 0.15 – –
ALS-055-B 60 120 0.22 1 –0.2 to + 1.4 8700 1150 400 1.66 x 10–4 0.35 – –
ALS-065-B 160 320 0.25 1 –0.6 to + 1.5 7400 2000 800 3.57 x 10–4 0.51 – –
ALS-080-B 325 650 0.28 1 –0.9 to + 1.8 6000 4550 600 1.06 x 10–3 1.01 – –
ALS-095-B 450 900 0.32 1 –0.5 to + 2.0 5000 12000 800 2.24 x 10–3 1.50 – –
ALS-105-B 525 1050 0.36 1 –0.9 to + 2.0 4500 15000 2000 3.72 x 10–3 2.05 – –
* The bore diameters with ò are supported as standard bore diameters.
* Processing with no key slot is available for ø11 or smaller, and processing for the former JIS, new JIS, and new standard motor is available for ø12 or larger.
* New JIS and processing compatible to new standard motor are set as the only standards for the bore diameters of ALS-095 and 105.
Model
Standard bore diameter d1·d2 [mm]
8 9 9.525 10 11 12 14 15 16 18 19 20 24 25 28 30 32 35 38 40 42 45 50 55 60
ALS-030-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-040-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-055-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-065-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-080-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-095-B ò ò ò ò ò ò
ALS-105-B ò ò ò ò ò ò ò
¢ Standard bore diameter
C A D C A D
* Pilot bore indicates center processing.
Unit [mm]
Model
d1·d2
D L L1·L2 E S C CAD
file No.Pilot bore Min. Max.
ALS-030-B 5 6 14 30 35 11 13 1.5 5.5 ALS-HH3
ALS-040-B 5 8 22 40 66 25 16 2 12.5 ALS-HH4
ALS-055-B 5 10 28 55 78 30 18 2 15 ALS-HH5
ALS-065-B 5 14 38 65 90 35 20 2.5 17.5 ALS-HH6
ALS-080-B 10 19 45 80 114 45 24 3 22.5 ALS-HH7
ALS-095-B 8 19 55 95 126 50 26 3 25 –
ALS-105-B 10 19 60 105 140 56 28 3.5 28 –
¢ Dimensions
L2E
L

S
Element
ALS MODEL
Element only
Size
ALS - 055 - R - EL
Element type
R: Hardness 97 JIS A tight fit
Y: Hardness 90 JIS A tight fit
Ordering Information
Model F R1 R2 K A Price CAD file No.
ALS-014-£-EL 6.2 3.5 – 2.5 1.2 – –
ALS-020-£-EL 8.2 6.2 – 3.4 1.4 – –
ALS-030-£-EL 10.2 8.5 – 4 2.2 – –
ALS-040-£-EL 12 18 – 4.5 3 – –
ALS-055-£-EL 14 24 – 5.5 3 – –
ALS-065-£-EL 15 30 – 5.5 4 – –
ALS-080-£-EL 18 37 15 7 4 – –
ALS-095-£-EL 20 43 20 8 4 – –
ALS-105-£-EL 21 50 20 8.5 4 – –